Area Light
LytePro
LPA  Pole Mounted Area Light
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Stonco LPA LytePro Area  02/24  page 1 of 5
Stocked luminaires – Stonco ordering guide
Catalog Number Description
912300004181 LPA-A06-740-T3-UNV-FAWS-TRPC-BZ
912300004183 LPA-A06-740-T4-UNV-FAWS-TRPC-BZ
912300004185 LPA-A11-740-T3-UNV-FAWS-TRPC-BZ
912300004187 LPA-A11-740-T4-UNV-FAWS-TRPC-BZ
Ordering guide Example:  LPA-A08-740-T3-HSS-120V-PCB-BZ
Prefix Configuration CCT/CRI Distribution Shielding Voltage
LPA
LPA LytePro Area A011
A021
A03
A04
A05
A06
A07
A08
A09
A10
A11
2,500 lumens
4,500 lumens
6,000 lumens
8,000 lumens
10,000 lumens
12,000 lumens
16,000 lumens
19,000 lumens
22,000 lumens
25,000 lumens
29,000 lumens
730
740
7502
70CRI, 3000K
70CRI, 4000K
70CRI, 5000K
T2
T3
T4
T5
Type 2 Medium
Type 3 Medium
Type 4 Medium
Type 5 Medium
-
HSS
None
House Side Shield
120V
208V
240V
277V
UNV
347V
480V
HVU
120 Volts
208 Volts
240 Volts
277 Volts
120-277 Volts
347 Volts
480 Volts
347-480 Volts
Lighting Controls5 Electrical Controls6 Finish
-